COPA GIRUS

Relatorio Geral - 35 KM - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Masculino - MASCULINO MASTER 30+

Coloc.

1
2
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Num.

123
124
121
125
138
127
136
135
126
119
129
128
132
133
122
137

Nome
BRUNO JUNIOR DE FREITAS
DIOGO GENELHU MENDES
CLERIO MILLEN KNUPP
DOUGLAS LEANDRO DOMINGUES DIAS
WESCLAY MARCELINO DO NASCIMENTO
EDSON NAZARENO BRANDAO DE SA
REGINALDO ALVES RODRIGUES
PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA FONSECA
EDSON MARTINS COELHO
JOSE VANDERLUCIO DA COSTA
EUGENIO MALAQUIAS QUINTAO
EMERSON JOSE DUARTE TEIXEIRA
MARCELO ALVES ROCHA
MARCO ANTONIO SOUZA SILVA
ALDAIR APARECIDO GARCIA
ROBERTO DA SILVA DIAS

Relatoério emitido em 12/11/2017 as 13:49:20
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Equipe

Tempo
01:20:36
01:25:03
01:26:01
01:29:12
01:32:43
01:33:26
01:36:06
01:41:49
01:49:37
02:02:23
02:03:43
02:10:38
02:13:52
02:28:41
02:31:02
02:38:35
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